ORIENT PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHRAHA KHURD

HOLIDAYS FOR - 2022-23

April.2022 04th April 2022 (Monday) Sarhul
10th April 2022 (Sunday) Ram Navmi
11th April 2022 (Monday)
12th April 2022 (Tuesday)
14th April (Thursday) Mahavir Jayanti, Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
15th April (Friday) Good Friday
May.2022 03rd May 2022 (Tuesday) 1d-Ul-Fitr
16th May 2022 (Monday) Budha Purnima
15 to 31stMay 2022 Summer Vacation
June.2022 01 to10th June 2022 Summer Vacation
July.2022 01stJuly 2022 (Friday) Rath Yatra
10th July 2022 (Sunday) 1d-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
August.2022 09th August 2022 (Tuesday) Muharram
11th August 2022 (Thursday) Raksha Bandhan
15th August 2022 (Monday) Independence Day
19th August 2022 (Monday) Janmashtami
06th September 2022 (Wednesday) | Karma Puja
September.2022 | 17th September 2022 (Saturday) Vishwakarma Puja
October.2022 02nd October 2022 (Sunday) Ghandhi Jayanti
03rd October 2022 (Monday) Maha Ashtami
04th October 2022 (Tuesday) Maha Navmi
05th October 2022 (Wednesday) Vijaya Dashmi
09th October 2022 (Sunday) Milad-Un-Nabi or Ide-e-Milad
24th October 2022 (Monday) Diwali
31st October 2022 (Monday) Chhath Puja- Mornig Arghya
November.2022 | 08th November 2022 (Tuesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
15th November 2022 (Tuesday) State Foundation Day, Bhagwan Birsa
Munda Jayanti
December.2022 | 25th December 2022 (Sunday) Chrismas Day
January.2023 26th January 2023 ( Thursday) Republic Day
February.2023 | 18th February 2023 (Saturday) Maha Shivrartri
March.2023 08th March 2023 (Wednesday) Holi
24th March 2023 (Friday) Sarhul




